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RIFFER RASP, 180MM BY NAREX

Features


Blade:  carbon steel, hardness 49 HRC, hand-cut

Length: 180mm

Hand-cut: Hand-cut rasps function differently from machine

cut rasps. They cut faster and leave a surprisingly good work

surface because of the excellent surface quality, extra

sharpness, and the slightly irregular spacing of their teeth.

Use: Hand cut riffler rasps offer a long handle with two rasp-

ends, which are used to work curved shapes or in places that

are difficult to access. Recommended for wood, plastics as

well as soapstone etc. Used mainly by mold and

patternmakers and sculptors.

Options

872585

872581

872586

872584

872587

SKU Option Part # Price

5041899 Style: Type 1 872581 $83.95

5041900 Style: Type 4 872584 $84.95

5041901 Style: Type 5 872585 $91.95

5041902 Style: Type 6 872586 $69.95

5041903 Style: Type 7 872587 $76.95

Model

Type Riffer Rasp

SKU 5041899

Part Number 872581

Barcode 8590137725812

Brand Narex

Country of Origin

Manufactured in Czech Republic

Warranty

Use
Intended or designed for

commercial use.

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross) 10.48 kg

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
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