

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm





## RIFFER RASP, 180MM BY NAREX







SKU	Option	Part #	Price
5041899	Style: Type 1	872581	\$83.95
5041900	Style: Type 4	872584	\$84.95
5041901	Style: Type 5	872585	\$91.95
5041902	Style: Type 6	872586	\$69.95
5041903	Style: Type 7	872587	\$76.95

Model	
Туре	Riffer Rasp
SKU	5041899
Part Number	872581
Barcode	8590137725812
Brand	Narex
Country of Origin	
Manufactured in	Czech Republic
Warranty	
Use	Intended or designed for commercial use.
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	10.48 kg

## **Features**

Blade: carbon steel, hardness 49 HRC, hand-cut

Length: 180mm

Hand-cut: Hand-cut rasps function differently from machine cut rasps. They cut faster and leave a surprisingly good work surface because of the excellent surface quality, extra sharpness, and the slightly irregular spacing of their teeth. Use: Hand cut riffler rasps offer a long handle with two raspends, which are used to work curved shapes or in places that are difficult to access. Recommended for wood, plastics as well as soapstone etc. Used mainly by mold and patternmakers and sculptors.